10942TS Exploded View

02699
02698 —__ — /,_&E/ 02906 03630

@eﬁ" 03627 10056 40225 -
03628 g

40302+ ~ 03643
- 04390* 90092 Ay
40300 ot

40537*

40300*

PART No.

40301* VARIES

40302% 40398/
04735 @ o @@

[
/
40232 I \/I
04740~ | @

DY

ya 03500 8
04734* /@ 40234 @ |
04391* /g /T \
04736* — 40398" 03563 o7 \ f /

/éi» e —~ g 10570
H7 7 gas00 03517 318
4
04731* u 7 By

03635

* PARTS INCLUDED IN ARBOR ASSEMBLY
Part No.04747




Parts List

Part No. Description Re(::ﬁ;'ed Part No. Description Reﬁmred
01320 Tag, Warning 2 04390 Pin, DWL 3/16 x 3/4" 1
01326 Screw-SHC 1/4-28 3 04391 "O" Ring 1
01836 Pin-Round Locating 2 04457 Nut-Hex 1/4-28 1
01837 Pin-Diamond Location 2 04730 Arbor Quk-Chg 1
02217 Screw-SHSS #8-32 x 3/16 1 04731 Collar Quk-Chg 1
02368 Screw-SHC 3/8-16 4 04734 Pin Positive Ejection, Front 1
10623 Screw-SS 3/8-16 1 04735 Pin Positive Ejection, Back 1
02639 Dowel Pin 3/8 x 1" 1 04736 Seal 1
02690 Manifold 1 04737 Retaining Ring 1
02691 Valve-Cartridge 1 04738 Pin, Roll Altered 1
02697 Screw-SHC 5/16-18 4 04740 Spring, Comp 1
02698 Coupling-Male 1 04748 Screw, SHSS #12-24 x 3/16" 1
02699 Coupling-Female 1 10569 Feed Handle 3
02700 Hex Plug 2 10570 Feed Handle Knob 3
02712 Spring Latch 1 10624 Screw SHC 1/4-20 6
02713 Hinge 1 10649 Screw-SHC #10-32 2
02714 Panel Plate 1 10660 Screw-SHC 1/4-20 1
02820 Calbe-Tie 1 10662 Lock Nut #10-24 2
02906 Knob 1 10956 Brass Gibs (Pair) 1
03288 Gripper 2 40070 Screw 1/2-13 x 1" 1
03500 Flat Washer 7/8" 3 40107 Washer 5/16" Heli 6
03501 Hitch Pin 2 40110 Washer Lock 1/2" 2
03502 Ret. Ring 1/2" 6 40225 Steel Gib 1
03513 Clamp Arm 2 40229 Feed Gear 1
03514 Clamp Bracket 2 40231 Bronze Bushing 2
03517 Clamp Round 1 40232 Roller Bearing 1
03518 Clamp Flat Bushing 1 40234 Thrust Washer 2
03519 Clamp Middle Pin 1 40237 Screw-SS 1/4-28 5
03522 Clamp Turn Handle 1 40254 Hub-Reversible 1
03524 Clamp Short Pad Pin 2 40297 Screw #6-32 2
03525 Clamp Lower Pin 1 40300 "O" Ring 2
03526 Clamp Carrying Handle 1 40301 Washer 1-3/8" 2
03528 Clamp Pad 2 40302 Ring Retaining 2
03563 Nut Hex 5/16-18 2 40374 Hex-Nut #6-32 2
03564 Bolt Hex Head 2 40390 Bolt Hex Head 3
03627 Motor Slide 1 40391 Lock washer 3/8 Heli 5
03626 Motor Bracket 1 40398 Ring Retaining 2
03628 Rack 1 40537 Coolant Inducer 1
03630 Clamping Tag 1 40538 Quick Connect Nipple 1
03635 Twister Pilot 1 41083 Screw SHC 3/8-16 4
03637 Clamp-Carry 1 50035 Lock Washer 6
03641 Base Plate 1 50037 Nut-Hex #10-32 6
03642 Hydraulic Motor 1 90027 Flat washer 1
03643 Pin Clevis 1 90028 Washer-Heli 1/4" 5
03644 Ring Retaining 1 90052 Lock Washer #6 2
03656 Coolant Inducer Bracket 1 90098 Screw-SHC #10-24 x 3/4 2
03662 Locator Template Assy. 1 90352 Screw-SHC 1/4-28 6
03712 Housing Assembly 1 90376 Washer Lock 8
03857 Screw-Hex head #4-40 8 04743 Faceplate w / art -
04173 Sealant .001 1 04747 Arbor Assembly -




